Any U.S. citizen who is 18 or older and lives in the communities represented by the Glen Burnie Improvement Association may apply for GBIA membership by submitting an application and paying the <u>\$1 lifetime dues</u>. Please see the map on the reverse side of this application to determine whether your residence is within the Association's boundaries.

APPLICATION FOR GBIA MEMBERSHIP

(please print)

Name:

Address:		
Phone (day)	(evening)_	
Email:		
I hereby confirm that I meet the eligibility r Inc., and respectfully request admission to C Constitution of the Assocation and to work	GBIA membership. I agree to	conform to the Bylaws and
Signed:	Date:	
Members are encouraged to become actively attending general meetings which are held a is an overview of the GBIA's activities and would like to know more about. Big Glen Burnie Carnival : booth volunted Community Relations : Membership Comm Government Relations : zoning and permit Airport, public health and safety, crime prev	at 7:00 p.m. on the second Tues ways for you to participate. P er, cashier, kitchen crew, bingo mittee, publicity, marketing, ho ts, town center revitalization, lo	sday of every month. Provided below Please indicate which, if any, you o helper, clean up crew. ospitality.
Beautification: B&A Trail, Third Avenue	-	.11.
Local History : archives. Community Events : Memorial Day Parado through Glen Burnie.	e, Ice Cream Social, Fireworks	s, 5k Race, Santa's Sleigh Ride
Applications and \$1 dues can be mailed or H Highway South, Glen Burnie, MD 21061.		-
FOR OFFICE USE:		
Processed by:	Date Received:	Dues:
First Reading:	Second Reading:	Card No
Certificate/Card Presented at meeting	Mailed	Initials: